
 

Pricing Structure 2019 – 2020 

All prices include VAT 

  
Initial 

Purchase 
Paid 
100% 

upfront 

 
Year 2 and 
beyond – 

Paid  100% 
upfront 

 

 
Monthly 
Payment 
Plan (12 
Months)  

Initial 
Purchase 

 

 
Monthly Payment 
Plan (12 Months) 

Year 2 and beyond 

 
Complete Care Package (No 
personalisation of Policies) 

 

 
£1194 

 
£300 

 
£1418 

 
£360 

 
Complete Care Package – Personalised 

Policies, no printing 
 

 
£1404 

 
£450 

 
£1667 

 
£576 

 
Complete Care Package – Personalised 

Policies, and printed 
 

 
£1614 

 
£650 

 
£1917 

 
£792 

 
Policies and Procedures only (no 

Personalisation) 
 

 
£594 

 
£300 

 
£705 

 
£360 

 
Policies and Procedures only – 

Personalised 
 

 
£804 

 
£450 

 
£954 

 
£576 

 
Policies and Procedures  only – 

Personalised and Printed 
 

 
£1014 

 
£650 

 
£1204 

 
£792 

 

Ronecare Ltd reserves the right to alter its prices at any time. 

Notes: 

1. In some circumstances a Client may initially opt for Policies to be reviewed every 2 years 

rather than one year. In such cases, if the Client had opted for 2 years then the second 

year price for keeping “up-to-date” would be either £300 or £360, as there would be no 

need for a new set of Policies to be prepared or printed until the third year. 


