

## Pricing Structure 2019 – 2020

## All prices include VAT

	Initial Purchase Paid 100% upfront	Year 2 and beyond – Paid 100% upfront	Monthly Payment Plan (12 Months) Initial Purchase	Monthly Payment Plan (12 Months) Year 2 and beyond
Complete Care Package (No personalisation of Policies)	£1194	£300	£1418	£360
Complete Care Package – Personalised Policies, no printing	£1404	£450	£1667	£576
Complete Care Package – Personalised Policies, and printed	£1614	£650	£1917	£792
Policies and Procedures only (no Personalisation)	£594	£300	£705	£360
Policies and Procedures only – Personalised	£804	£450	£954	£576
Policies and Procedures only – Personalised and Printed	£1014	£650	£1204	£792

Ronecare Ltd reserves the right to alter its prices at any time.

Notes:

1. In some circumstances a Client may initially opt for Policies to be reviewed every 2 years rather than one year. In such cases, if the Client had opted for 2 years then the second year price for keeping "up-to-date" would be either £300 or £360, as there would be no need for a new set of Policies to be prepared or printed until the third year.